
Kräftereich-Orientierungslauf 2018 - MS Wien/NÖ/Bgld So. 17.06.2018 20:57
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Name Zeit

Damen 19- Burgenland  (3) 7,1 km  165 Hm 18 P
1(90) 2(84) 3(70) 4(71) 5(72) 6(53) 7(58) 8(55) 9(76) 10(57) 11(62) 12(65) 13(77) 14(80)

15(91) 16(88) 17(79) 18(199) Ziel

1 Graf Nicole 1:33:52 4:43 7:53 11:01 17:33 19:34 26:45 37:05 42:20 44:24 48:01 1:09:28 1:20:31 1:23:26 1:26:38
SKV OLG Deutsch Kalte 4:43 3:10 3:08 6:32 2:01 7:11 10:20 5:15 2:04 3:37 21:27 11:03 2:55 3:12

1:28:11 1:29:59 1:32:31 1:33:28 1:33:52
1:33 1:48 2:32 0:57 0:24

2 Hoffmann Hannah 1:35:47 5:43 8:55 12:15 18:43 20:21 24:00 35:34 41:25 44:00 50:03 1:11:24 1:22:45 1:25:29 1:28:40
LZ OMAHA 5:43 3:12 3:20 6:28 1:38 3:39 11:34 5:51 2:35 6:03 21:21 11:21 2:44 3:11

1:30:13 1:31:53 1:34:27 1:35:26 1:35:47
1:33 1:40 2:34 0:59 0:21

3 Oswald Michaela 1:48:52 6:30 11:20 16:37 21:50 24:08 31:55 45:39 51:57 54:22 59:34 1:20:57 1:29:04 1:31:36 1:39:40
HSV Pinkafeld 6:30 4:50 5:17 5:13 2:18 7:47 13:44 6:18 2:25 5:12 21:23 8:07 2:32 8:04

1:41:48 1:44:30 1:47:20 1:48:28 1:48:52
2:08 2:42 2:50 1:08 0:24

Damen 19- Niederösterreich  (1) 7,1 km  165 Hm 18 P
1(90) 2(84) 3(70) 4(71) 5(72) 6(53) 7(58) 8(55) 9(76) 10(57) 11(62) 12(65) 13(77) 14(80)

15(91) 16(88) 17(79) 18(199) Ziel

1 Wartbichler Gisa 1:28:17 4:12 7:28 10:51 19:58 22:24 26:01 37:41 44:03 46:30 48:58 1:06:06 1:15:06 1:17:51 1:20:59
HSV OL Wiener Neusta 4:12 3:16 3:23 9:07 2:26 3:37 11:40 6:22 2:27 2:28 17:08 9:00 2:45 3:08

1:22:28 1:24:04 1:26:46 1:27:53 1:28:17
1:29 1:36 2:42 1:07 0:24

Damen 19- Wien  (3) 7,1 km  165 Hm 18 P
1(90) 2(84) 3(70) 4(71) 5(72) 6(53) 7(58) 8(55) 9(76) 10(57) 11(62) 12(65) 13(77) 14(80)

15(91) 16(88) 17(79) 18(199) Ziel

1 Gassner Anika 1:02:12 3:39 6:00 9:20 13:29 14:36 17:19 25:57 30:59 32:34 34:28 46:32 52:05 54:09 56:30
Naturfreunde Wien 3:39 2:21 3:20 4:09 1:07 2:43 8:38 5:02 1:35 1:54 12:04 5:33 2:04 2:21

57:42 58:56 1:00:53 1:01:51 1:02:12
1:12 1:14 1:57 0:58 0:21

2 Zettl Ines 1:28:08 4:06 7:11 10:14 15:11 16:56 21:19 33:08 40:07 42:36 45:32 1:05:07 1:12:58 1:15:50 1:19:20
OLT Transdanubien 4:06 3:05 3:03 4:57 1:45 4:23 11:49 6:59 2:29 2:56 19:35 7:51 2:52 3:30

1:21:12 1:22:51 1:26:35 1:27:42 1:28:08
1:52 1:39 3:44 1:07 0:26

3 Wareyka Sabine 1:56:55 7:27 10:55 14:48 20:51 22:36 26:43 39:05 46:04 48:50 1:00:54 1:26:42 1:38:14 1:40:42 1:44:10
WAT-OL 7:27 3:28 3:53 6:03 1:45 4:07 12:22 6:59 2:46 12:04 25:48 11:32 2:28 3:28

1:48:16 1:52:37 1:55:23 1:56:34 1:56:55
4:06 4:21 2:46 1:11 0:21

Damen -12 Burgenland  (2) 3,2 km  50 Hm 9 P
1(82) 2(83) 3(85) 4(52) 5(94) 6(70) 7(87) 8(88) 9(199) Ziel

1 Varga Marie 32:22 1:53 4:20 9:05 13:13 15:07 18:43 23:43 29:10 32:02 32:22
LZ OMAHA 1:53 2:27 4:45 4:08 1:54 3:36 5:00 5:27 2:52 0:20

2 Friedl Eva 37:24 2:06 4:52 9:56 14:08 16:22 21:05 25:14 34:06 37:06 37:24
HSV Pinkafeld 2:06 2:46 5:04 4:12 2:14 4:43 4:09 8:52 3:00 0:18

Damen -12 Niederösterreich  (3) 3,2 km  50 Hm 9 P
1(82) 2(83) 3(85) 4(52) 5(94) 6(70) 7(87) 8(88) 9(199) Ziel

1 Aigmüller Camilla 29:23 1:22 4:09 8:39 12:43 14:44 18:16 22:08 27:01 29:06 29:23
SU Schöckl Orienteerin 1:22 2:47 4:30 4:04 2:01 3:32 3:52 4:53 2:05 0:17

2 Stracke Amelie 1:16:17 2:31 5:43 12:03 17:28 26:36 36:57 43:43 1:11:38 1:15:55 1:16:17
SU Schöckl Orienteerin 2:31 3:12 6:20 5:25 9:08 10:21 6:46 27:55 4:17 0:22

3 Monsberger Eva 1:20:15 4:38 8:00 16:04 21:26 30:37 40:59 47:53 1:15:23 1:19:52 1:20:15
SU Schöckl Orienteerin 4:38 3:22 8:04 5:22 9:11 10:22 6:54 27:30 4:29 0:23

Damen -12 Wien  (1) 3,2 km  50 Hm 9 P
1(82) 2(83) 3(85) 4(52) 5(94) 6(70) 7(87) 8(88) 9(199) Ziel

1 Beck Maria 1:51:52 4:38 12:47 55:14 1:09:17 1:16:32 1:24:37 1:34:04 1:44:50 1:51:17 1:51:52
Naturfreunde Wien 4:38 8:09 42:27 14:03 7:15 8:05 9:27 10:46 6:27 0:35

Damen -14 Burgenland  (1) 3,6 km  85 Hm 14 P
1(83) 2(69) 3(85) 4(71) 5(52) 6(94) 7(70) 8(61) 9(87) 10(80) 11(77) 12(88) 13(92) 14(199)

Ziel

1 Hoffmann Marlene 41:54 2:15 5:27 9:01 13:47 15:22 17:19 20:27 22:48 26:14 29:41 32:21 38:39 40:16 41:35
LZ OMAHA 2:15 3:12 3:34 4:46 1:35 1:57 3:08 2:21 3:26 3:27 2:40 6:18 1:37 1:19

41:54
0:19

Damen -14 Niederösterreich  (3) 3,6 km  85 Hm 14 P
1(83) 2(69) 3(85) 4(71) 5(52) 6(94) 7(70) 8(61) 9(87) 10(80) 11(77) 12(88) 13(92) 14(199)

Ziel

1 Aigmüller Flora 31:31 2:23 4:25 7:18 11:10 12:34 14:10 16:45 18:59 20:42 23:38 25:40 28:26 30:00 31:13
SU Schöckl Orienteerin 2:23 2:02 2:53 3:52 1:24 1:36 2:35 2:14 1:43 2:56 2:02 2:46 1:34 1:13

31:31
0:18



Kräftereich-Orientierungslauf 2018 - MS Wien/NÖ/Bgld So. 17.06.2018 20:57
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Pl Name Zeit

Damen -14 Niederösterreich  (3) 3,6 km  85 Hm 14 P (Forts.)

1(83) 2(69) 3(85) 4(71) 5(52) 6(94) 7(70) 8(61) 9(87) 10(80) 11(77) 12(88) 13(92) 14(199)
Ziel

2 Monsberger Theresa 41:56 2:25 6:18 9:42 13:55 16:56 20:17 23:32 26:51 29:17 32:28 ----- 38:53 40:30 41:39
SU Schöckl Orienteerin 2:25 3:53 3:24 4:13 3:01 3:21 3:15 3:19 2:26 3:11 6:25 1:37 1:09

41:56
0:17

Holzer Kerstin Fehlst ----- 8:42 14:21 23:41 26:13 28:51 34:45 40:32 46:25 53:40 1:03:05 1:16:48 1:25:09 1:27:02
SU Schöckl Orienteerin 8:42 5:39 9:20 2:32 2:38 5:54 5:47 5:53 7:15 9:25 13:43 8:21 1:53

1:27:26
0:24

Damen -14 Wien  (2) 3,6 km  85 Hm 14 P
1(83) 2(69) 3(85) 4(71) 5(52) 6(94) 7(70) 8(61) 9(87) 10(80) 11(77) 12(88) 13(92) 14(199)

Ziel

1 Gaudernak Carina 50:19 3:14 7:44 12:25 18:22 20:31 22:49 27:08 30:27 33:04 37:45 42:36 46:24 48:37 50:00
OLT Transdanubien 3:14 4:30 4:41 5:57 2:09 2:18 4:19 3:19 2:37 4:41 4:51 3:48 2:13 1:23

50:19
0:19

2 Biel Corinna 52:14 2:51 9:41 14:23 20:11 22:23 24:43 28:59 32:24 34:55 39:40 44:32 48:18 50:40 51:58
Naturfreunde Wien 2:51 6:50 4:42 5:48 2:12 2:20 4:16 3:25 2:31 4:45 4:52 3:46 2:22 1:18

52:14
0:16

Damen 15-18 Burgenland  (2) 5,5 km  110 Hm 12 P
1(69) 2(84) 3(74) 4(53) 5(56) 6(57) 7(75) 8(59) 9(61) 10(95) 11(79) 12(199) Ziel

1 Aus der Schmitten Hele 1:25:52 4:48 6:32 8:36 23:58 35:49 38:01 40:19 44:13 1:13:05 1:19:04 1:24:17 1:25:24 1:25:52
HSV Pinkafeld 4:48 1:44 2:04 15:22 11:51 2:12 2:18 3:54 28:52 5:59 5:13 1:07 0:28

2 Mühl Verena 1:30:54 6:59 9:11 13:18 21:40 38:21 40:04 42:21 46:23 1:15:15 1:21:22 1:29:17 1:30:32 1:30:54
LZ OMAHA 6:59 2:12 4:07 8:22 16:41 1:43 2:17 4:02 28:52 6:07 7:55 1:15 0:22

Damen 15-18 Wien  (3) 5,5 km  110 Hm 12 P
1(69) 2(84) 3(74) 4(53) 5(56) 6(57) 7(75) 8(59) 9(61) 10(95) 11(79) 12(199) Ziel

1 Tiefenböck Rita 51:18 4:16 5:53 7:23 12:33 21:36 23:29 25:52 28:51 43:13 45:18 50:01 50:59 51:18
Naturfreunde Wien 4:16 1:37 1:30 5:10 9:03 1:53 2:23 2:59 14:22 2:05 4:43 0:58 0:19

2 Kastner Maya 52:10 3:42 5:09 6:45 11:38 21:13 22:57 24:49 26:56 43:28 45:40 51:01 51:54 52:10
Naturfreunde Wien 3:42 1:27 1:36 4:53 9:35 1:44 1:52 2:07 16:32 2:12 5:21 0:53 0:16

3 Pietsch Anna 1:13:05 6:38 8:41 10:52 17:13 30:29 32:28 35:14 38:44 1:03:31 1:06:11 1:11:48 1:12:47 1:13:05
Naturfreunde Wien 6:38 2:03 2:11 6:21 13:16 1:59 2:46 3:30 24:47 2:40 5:37 0:59 0:18

Damen 35- Niederösterreich  (3) 5,5 km  110 Hm 12 P
1(69) 2(84) 3(74) 4(53) 5(56) 6(57) 7(75) 8(59) 9(61) 10(95) 11(79) 12(199) Ziel

1 Adenstedt Ingrid 1:00:03 4:34 6:39 8:34 14:24 25:35 27:37 29:54 33:19 50:12 53:04 58:37 59:41 1:00:03
Orienteering Klosterne 4:34 2:05 1:55 5:50 11:11 2:02 2:17 3:25 16:53 2:52 5:33 1:04 0:22

2 Svajkova Tatiana 1:20:32 6:15 9:03 11:37 21:16 36:09 39:37 42:56 46:45 1:05:16 1:09:50 1:18:57 1:20:11 1:20:32
HSV Langenlebarn 6:15 2:48 2:34 9:39 14:53 3:28 3:19 3:49 18:31 4:34 9:07 1:14 0:21

3 Holzer Gertraud 1:22:46 6:23 8:31 12:13 21:02 37:28 40:29 43:26 47:20 1:10:17 1:14:04 1:21:06 1:22:19 1:22:46
OLC Graz 6:23 2:08 3:42 8:49 16:26 3:01 2:57 3:54 22:57 3:47 7:02 1:13 0:27

Damen 35- Wien  (1) 5,5 km  110 Hm 12 P
1(69) 2(84) 3(74) 4(53) 5(56) 6(57) 7(75) 8(59) 9(61) 10(95) 11(79) 12(199) Ziel

1 Gaudernak Elisabeth 1:16:24 5:34 8:04 10:16 16:59 33:46 36:36 40:30 44:04 1:03:24 1:06:49 1:14:30 1:15:59 1:16:24
OLT Transdanubien 5:34 2:30 2:12 6:43 16:47 2:50 3:54 3:34 19:20 3:25 7:41 1:29 0:25

Damen 40- Burgenland  (4) 4,4 km  100 Hm 15 P
1(93) 2(84) 3(74) 4(70) 5(71) 6(72) 7(53) 8(73) 9(78) 10(65) 11(77) 12(80) 13(91) 14(79)

15(199) Ziel

1 Strobl Helene 57:43 6:14 10:22 15:26 17:21 23:34 25:57 29:24 33:45 40:59 44:42 47:28 50:21 52:40 56:15
HSV Pinkafeld 6:14 4:08 5:04 1:55 6:13 2:23 3:27 4:21 7:14 3:43 2:46 2:53 2:19 3:35

57:23 57:43
1:08 0:20

2 Bauer Michaela 59:52 4:26 9:06 11:56 15:36 22:54 25:59 29:49 34:29 42:54 46:37 49:30 52:17 54:36 58:22
SKV OLG Deutsch Kalte 4:26 4:40 2:50 3:40 7:18 3:05 3:50 4:40 8:25 3:43 2:53 2:47 2:19 3:46

59:26 59:52
1:04 0:26

3 Maget Brigitte 1:03:25 4:18 8:34 13:31 15:51 21:45 24:08 27:36 31:55 41:02 47:45 50:17 55:38 58:33 1:01:59
SKV OLG Deutsch Kalte 4:18 4:16 4:57 2:20 5:54 2:23 3:28 4:19 9:07 6:43 2:32 5:21 2:55 3:26

1:03:05 1:03:25
1:06 0:20

4 Allwinger Tünde 1:20:31 6:55 19:46 22:50 26:03 33:49 36:42 41:27 46:58 58:42 1:03:58 1:07:05 1:11:38 1:14:19 1:18:51
Leibnitzer AC Orientier 6:55 12:51 3:04 3:13 7:46 2:53 4:45 5:31 11:44 5:16 3:07 4:33 2:41 4:32

1:20:05 1:20:31
1:14 0:26
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Pl Name Zeit

Damen 45- Niederösterreich  (4) 4,4 km  100 Hm 15 P
1(93) 2(84) 3(74) 4(70) 5(71) 6(72) 7(53) 8(73) 9(78) 10(65) 11(77) 12(80) 13(91) 14(79)

15(199) Ziel

1 Aschacher Angelika 1:04:03 4:27 9:42 12:33 15:02 21:02 22:56 27:25 31:33 42:29 46:13 52:12 55:45 58:12 1:02:10
HSV OL Wiener Neusta 4:27 5:15 2:51 2:29 6:00 1:54 4:29 4:08 10:56 3:44 5:59 3:33 2:27 3:58

1:03:31 1:04:03
1:21 0:32

2 Kirchmeir Elisabeth 1:07:51 5:37 12:11 14:56 18:55 25:59 27:43 32:04 36:02 49:26 53:26 56:16 59:50 1:02:14 1:06:13
HSV OL Wiener Neusta 5:37 6:34 2:45 3:59 7:04 1:44 4:21 3:58 13:24 4:00 2:50 3:34 2:24 3:59

1:07:27 1:07:51
1:14 0:24

3 Tezarek Helga 1:18:18 8:00 15:02 18:12 21:04 27:20 30:13 40:04 44:42 57:09 1:01:31 1:04:53 1:08:48 1:11:56 1:16:25
Orienteering Klosterne 8:00 7:02 3:10 2:52 6:16 2:53 9:51 4:38 12:27 4:22 3:22 3:55 3:08 4:29

1:17:48 1:18:18
1:23 0:30

4 Ziegerhofer Petra 1:31:32 7:21 14:16 16:59 24:33 32:59 35:59 42:05 47:29 1:06:21 1:11:16 1:14:55 1:19:30 1:24:21 1:29:54
HSV OL Wiener Neusta 7:21 6:55 2:43 7:34 8:26 3:00 6:06 5:24 18:52 4:55 3:39 4:35 4:51 5:33

1:31:04 1:31:32
1:10 0:28

Damen 45- Wien  (8) 4,4 km  100 Hm 15 P
1(93) 2(84) 3(74) 4(70) 5(71) 6(72) 7(53) 8(73) 9(78) 10(65) 11(77) 12(80) 13(91) 14(79)

15(199) Ziel

1 Palme Guni 57:11 8:17 12:32 14:51 16:54 22:05 24:02 27:18 31:27 39:31 43:46 46:27 50:01 51:59 55:46
OLC Wienerwald 8:17 4:15 2:19 2:03 5:11 1:57 3:16 4:09 8:04 4:15 2:41 3:34 1:58 3:47

56:49 57:11
1:03 0:22

2 Kastner Barbara 59:19 3:21 6:50 8:23 9:58 14:43 16:30 20:12 25:58 32:53 43:29 45:24 53:39 55:18 58:09
Naturfreunde Wien 3:21 3:29 1:33 1:35 4:45 1:47 3:42 5:46 6:55 10:36 1:55 8:15 1:39 2:51

59:02 59:19
0:53 0:17

3 Wlcek Sonja 1:00:38 4:15 8:42 10:56 14:10 20:47 23:00 27:34 33:38 42:32 46:12 48:48 52:43 55:35 59:09
WAT-OL 4:15 4:27 2:14 3:14 6:37 2:13 4:34 6:04 8:54 3:40 2:36 3:55 2:52 3:34

1:00:15 1:00:38
1:06 0:23

4 Zettl Karin 1:08:45 7:32 12:11 15:32 18:13 25:02 27:32 31:11 35:36 50:05 54:07 57:34 1:01:56 1:03:35 1:07:11
OLT Transdanubien 7:32 4:39 3:21 2:41 6:49 2:30 3:39 4:25 14:29 4:02 3:27 4:22 1:39 3:36

1:08:18 1:08:45
1:07 0:27

5 Biel-Pretting Renate 1:14:24 9:25 15:28 18:28 21:16 26:56 29:29 36:46 41:29 51:54 56:16 59:17 1:07:45 1:09:29 1:12:57
Naturfreunde Wien 9:25 6:03 3:00 2:48 5:40 2:33 7:17 4:43 10:25 4:22 3:01 8:28 1:44 3:28

1:14:00 1:14:24
1:03 0:24

6 Tiefenböck Riki 1:17:11 6:17 14:50 17:21 25:04 32:44 35:18 39:23 45:05 53:54 59:01 1:02:21 1:09:53 1:11:52 1:15:40
Naturfreunde Wien 6:17 8:33 2:31 7:43 7:40 2:34 4:05 5:42 8:49 5:07 3:20 7:32 1:59 3:48

1:16:46 1:17:11
1:06 0:25

7 Pietsch-Grabner Jutta 1:26:07 6:06 12:34 15:29 23:56 31:37 34:34 39:08 45:27 57:41 1:09:43 1:12:47 1:16:52 1:18:51 1:24:44
Naturfreunde Wien 6:06 6:28 2:55 8:27 7:41 2:57 4:34 6:19 12:14 12:02 3:04 4:05 1:59 5:53

1:25:44 1:26:07 1:25:44
1:00 0:23 *199

Stuiber-Poirson Sandra Fehlst 9:55 14:31 19:25 24:47 31:58 37:52 42:34 48:29 59:56 ----- ----- 1:08:45 1:10:43 1:16:32
WAT-OL 9:55 4:36 4:54 5:22 7:11 5:54 4:42 5:55 11:27 8:49 1:58 5:49

1:17:38 1:18:01
1:06 0:23

Damen 55- Burgenland  (1) 4,0 km  80 Hm 14 P
1(83) 2(51) 3(69) 4(74) 5(85) 6(71) 7(72) 8(73) 9(61) 10(87) 11(80) 12(91) 13(79) 14(199)

Ziel

1 Oswald Luise 1:12:59 3:15 5:56 10:57 18:15 21:47 27:18 29:13 36:19 41:08 43:57 48:36 50:58 1:11:14 1:12:29
HSV Pinkafeld 3:15 2:41 5:01 7:18 3:32 5:31 1:55 7:06 4:49 2:49 4:39 2:22 20:16 1:15

1:12:59
0:30

Damen 55- Niederösterreich  (4) 4,0 km  80 Hm 14 P
1(83) 2(51) 3(69) 4(74) 5(85) 6(71) 7(72) 8(73) 9(61) 10(87) 11(80) 12(91) 13(79) 14(199)

Ziel

1 Knapp Elisabeth 43:21 2:29 3:50 6:00 9:17 12:07 16:02 18:13 24:02 29:29 31:47 37:04 38:46 41:56 42:57
Orienteering Klosterne 2:29 1:21 2:10 3:17 2:50 3:55 2:11 5:49 5:27 2:18 5:17 1:42 3:10 1:01

43:21
0:24

2 Fesselhofer Traude 1:02:44 3:32 5:41 9:26 14:16 17:59 23:28 26:16 34:06 40:40 44:09 54:05 56:35 1:00:48 1:02:15
HSV OL Wiener Neusta 3:32 2:09 3:45 4:50 3:43 5:29 2:48 7:50 6:34 3:29 9:56 2:30 4:13 1:27

1:02:44
0:29

3 Ponweiser Christine 1:03:59 3:43 6:35 10:13 14:47 18:44 25:02 27:22 36:47 43:32 47:05 55:04 57:10 1:01:54 1:03:29
HSV OL Wiener Neusta 3:43 2:52 3:38 4:34 3:57 6:18 2:20 9:25 6:45 3:33 7:59 2:06 4:44 1:35

1:03:59
0:30
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Pl Name Zeit

Damen 55- Niederösterreich  (4) 4,0 km  80 Hm 14 P (Forts.)

1(83) 2(51) 3(69) 4(74) 5(85) 6(71) 7(72) 8(73) 9(61) 10(87) 11(80) 12(91) 13(79) 14(199)
Ziel

4 Schreiber Hannelore 1:06:50 2:55 6:37 9:56 14:54 18:54 24:19 26:43 34:34 41:26 44:34 55:40 57:59 1:02:23 1:06:23
HSV Langenlebarn 2:55 3:42 3:19 4:58 4:00 5:25 2:24 7:51 6:52 3:08 11:06 2:19 4:24 4:00

1:06:50
0:27

Damen 55- Wien  (3) 4,0 km  80 Hm 14 P
1(83) 2(51) 3(69) 4(74) 5(85) 6(71) 7(72) 8(73) 9(61) 10(87) 11(80) 12(91) 13(79) 14(199)

Ziel

1 Pamlitschka Herta 50:48 2:51 4:36 7:32 11:09 14:57 20:31 22:33 29:27 36:30 39:17 43:24 45:05 49:05 50:23
WAT-OL 2:51 1:45 2:56 3:37 3:48 5:34 2:02 6:54 7:03 2:47 4:07 1:41 4:00 1:18

50:48
0:25

2 Hilbert Sabine 1:13:14 4:16 7:09 11:04 20:38 24:13 29:39 33:51 41:49 50:43 56:07 1:03:18 1:06:49 1:11:12 1:12:43
Naturfreunde Wien 4:16 2:53 3:55 9:34 3:35 5:26 4:12 7:58 8:54 5:24 7:11 3:31 4:23 1:31

1:13:14
0:31

3 Broinger Karin 1:23:09 4:23 9:52 16:28 23:33 27:24 34:30 38:38 52:01 59:47 1:06:01 1:11:18 1:15:56 1:20:48 1:22:37
OLC Wienerwald 4:23 5:29 6:36 7:05 3:51 7:06 4:08 13:23 7:46 6:14 5:17 4:38 4:52 1:49

1:23:09
0:32

Herren 19- Burgenland  (2) 8,9 km  240 Hm 21 P
1(51) 2(69) 3(70) 4(71) 5(72) 6(52) 7(75) 8(76) 9(81) 10(57) 11(55) 12(59) 13(60) 14(63)

15(67) 16(77) 17(78) 18(64) 19(73) 20(79) 21(199) Ziel

1 Fasching Rainer 1:35:05 3:53 5:44 10:48 13:56 15:00 16:28 27:40 30:11 32:27 35:09 45:22 48:16 51:01 1:05:49
HSV Pinkafeld 3:53 1:51 5:04 3:08 1:04 1:28 11:12 2:31 2:16 2:42 10:13 2:54 2:45 14:48

1:08:10 1:10:50 1:13:17 1:19:33 1:23:45 1:33:57 1:34:47 1:35:05
2:21 2:40 2:27 6:16 4:12 10:12 0:50 0:18

2 Arthofer Manuel 1:50:17 12:24 14:17 18:29 22:18 23:34 25:30 37:26 40:02 43:25 44:37 49:19 52:22 55:11 1:10:09
LZ OMAHA 12:24 1:53 4:12 3:49 1:16 1:56 11:56 2:36 3:23 1:12 4:42 3:03 2:49 14:58

1:13:03 ----- 1:20:44 1:25:59 1:32:07 1:48:28 1:49:51 1:50:17
2:54 7:41 5:15 6:08 16:21 1:23 0:26

Herren 19- Niederösterreich  (3) 8,9 km  240 Hm 21 P
1(51) 2(69) 3(70) 4(71) 5(72) 6(52) 7(75) 8(76) 9(81) 10(57) 11(55) 12(59) 13(60) 14(63)

15(67) 16(77) 17(78) 18(64) 19(73) 20(79) 21(199) Ziel

1 Kaltenbacher Pierre 1:03:32 2:31 4:03 6:52 9:53 10:45 12:08 21:10 23:01 24:47 25:38 27:30 29:36 31:37 43:17
HSV OL Wiener Neusta 2:31 1:32 2:49 3:01 0:52 1:23 9:02 1:51 1:46 0:51 1:52 2:06 2:01 11:40

45:15 47:37 49:31 52:02 55:50 1:02:31 1:03:16 1:03:32
1:58 2:22 1:54 2:31 3:48 6:41 0:45 0:16

2 Plohn Markus 1:06:05 2:18 3:38 6:37 9:48 10:48 12:07 20:58 22:52 24:38 25:33 27:52 30:01 32:11 44:12
HSV OL Wiener Neusta 2:18 1:20 2:59 3:11 1:00 1:19 8:51 1:54 1:46 0:55 2:19 2:09 2:10 12:01

46:03 48:42 51:05 53:31 57:04 1:04:56 1:05:47 1:06:05
1:51 2:39 2:23 2:26 3:33 7:52 0:51 0:18

3 Brantner Niklas 1:08:41 2:31 4:14 7:05 10:10 11:16 12:30 20:54 22:47 24:31 25:22 27:20 30:23 33:03 46:44
HSV OL Wiener Neusta 2:31 1:43 2:51 3:05 1:06 1:14 8:24 1:53 1:44 0:51 1:58 3:03 2:40 13:41

48:50 51:18 53:15 55:55 1:00:16 1:07:27 1:08:22 1:08:41
2:06 2:28 1:57 2:40 4:21 7:11 0:55 0:19

Herren 19- Wien  (8) 8,9 km  240 Hm 21 P
1(51) 2(69) 3(70) 4(71) 5(72) 6(52) 7(75) 8(76) 9(81) 10(57) 11(55) 12(59) 13(60) 14(63)

15(67) 16(77) 17(78) 18(64) 19(73) 20(79) 21(199) Ziel

1 Simkovics Erik 1:02:08 3:03 4:20 7:13 10:05 11:00 12:10 20:25 22:01 23:47 24:36 26:19 28:12 29:59 40:21
OLC Wienerwald 3:03 1:17 2:53 2:52 0:55 1:10 8:15 1:36 1:46 0:49 1:43 1:53 1:47 10:22

43:04 45:51 48:42 51:05 53:51 1:01:04 1:01:52 1:02:08 2:06
2:43 2:47 2:51 2:23 2:46 7:13 0:48 0:16 *93

2 Siegert Wolfgang 1:02:30 2:16 3:31 6:09 9:06 9:58 11:17 19:12 21:00 23:46 24:33 26:24 28:24 30:30 42:07
WAT-OL 2:16 1:15 2:38 2:57 0:52 1:19 7:55 1:48 2:46 0:47 1:51 2:00 2:06 11:37

43:54 46:23 48:29 51:34 54:49 1:01:30 1:02:13 1:02:30
1:47 2:29 2:06 3:05 3:15 6:41 0:43 0:17

3 Wartbichler Christian 1:04:13 2:30 3:52 6:42 9:43 10:44 11:58 20:26 22:07 23:46 24:35 26:21 29:02 31:05 42:30
ASKÖ Henndorf 2:30 1:22 2:50 3:01 1:01 1:14 8:28 1:41 1:39 0:49 1:46 2:41 2:03 11:25

44:29 47:06 50:49 53:05 56:17 1:03:06 1:03:52 1:04:13
1:59 2:37 3:43 2:16 3:12 6:49 0:46 0:21

4 Fesselhofer Roland 1:10:18 3:52 5:29 8:36 12:07 13:11 14:30 24:00 26:11 28:18 29:19 31:36 34:14 36:22 49:46
WAT-OL 3:52 1:37 3:07 3:31 1:04 1:19 9:30 2:11 2:07 1:01 2:17 2:38 2:08 13:24

52:01 54:38 56:56 59:07 1:02:22 1:09:11 1:09:59 1:10:18 3:26
2:15 2:37 2:18 2:11 3:15 6:49 0:48 0:19 *93

5 Fabian Thomas 1:14:53 2:46 4:29 7:48 11:27 12:33 14:05 24:08 26:16 28:14 29:13 31:50 34:23 37:28 51:43
WAT-OL 2:46 1:43 3:19 3:39 1:06 1:32 10:03 2:08 1:58 0:59 2:37 2:33 3:05 14:15

53:48 56:45 59:12 1:02:04 1:05:38 1:13:38 1:14:34 1:14:53
2:05 2:57 2:27 2:52 3:34 8:00 0:56 0:19
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Pl Name Zeit

Herren 19- Wien  (8) 8,9 km  240 Hm 21 P (Forts.)

1(51) 2(69) 3(70) 4(71) 5(72) 6(52) 7(75) 8(76) 9(81) 10(57) 11(55) 12(59) 13(60) 14(63)
15(67) 16(77) 17(78) 18(64) 19(73) 20(79) 21(199) Ziel

6 Bichl Daniel 1:21:17 2:39 4:23 7:28 11:09 12:21 13:47 25:56 28:02 31:46 32:43 35:06 37:28 40:14 53:42
WAT-OL 2:39 1:44 3:05 3:41 1:12 1:26 12:09 2:06 3:44 0:57 2:23 2:22 2:46 13:28

57:22 1:00:49 1:03:40 1:06:58 1:11:01 1:20:06 1:20:58 1:21:17
3:40 3:27 2:51 3:18 4:03 9:05 0:52 0:19

7 Samec Fabian 1:26:03 2:44 4:23 7:49 11:42 12:49 14:11 25:55 28:23 30:41 31:49 34:18 37:21 39:44 56:17
WAT-OL 2:44 1:39 3:26 3:53 1:07 1:22 11:44 2:28 2:18 1:08 2:29 3:03 2:23 16:33

58:56 1:02:05 1:05:01 1:11:01 1:15:04 1:24:37 1:25:35 1:26:03
2:39 3:09 2:56 6:00 4:03 9:33 0:58 0:28

8 Euler-Rolle Nikolaus 1:29:15 3:38 6:13 10:06 16:47 18:06 19:33 30:06 32:10 34:50 35:51 40:31 43:41 46:38 1:00:50
Naturfreunde Wien 3:38 2:35 3:53 6:41 1:19 1:27 10:33 2:04 2:40 1:01 4:40 3:10 2:57 14:12

1:02:59 1:07:55 1:12:00 1:15:58 1:19:21 1:28:08 1:28:58 1:29:15
2:09 4:56 4:05 3:58 3:23 8:47 0:50 0:17

Herren -12 Niederösterreich  (1) 3,2 km  50 Hm 9 P
1(82) 2(83) 3(85) 4(52) 5(94) 6(70) 7(87) 8(88) 9(199) Ziel

1 Ochenbauer Niklas 54:19 2:27 5:44 14:58 21:27 24:19 30:27 36:49 45:13 54:03 54:19
HSV OL Wiener Neusta 2:27 3:17 9:14 6:29 2:52 6:08 6:22 8:24 8:50 0:16

Herren -14 Burgenland  (3) 3,6 km  85 Hm 14 P
1(83) 2(69) 3(85) 4(71) 5(52) 6(94) 7(70) 8(61) 9(87) 10(80) 11(77) 12(88) 13(92) 14(199)

Ziel

1 Wieser Lukas 27:17 1:45 4:14 6:43 10:01 11:20 12:46 14:48 16:49 18:14 21:00 22:39 24:24 26:05 27:01
HSV Pinkafeld 1:45 2:29 2:29 3:18 1:19 1:26 2:02 2:01 1:25 2:46 1:39 1:45 1:41 0:56

27:17
0:16

2 Friedl Paul 32:15 2:21 4:39 7:52 11:13 12:44 14:21 16:43 19:08 20:51 24:08 26:33 29:18 30:48 31:57
HSV Pinkafeld 2:21 2:18 3:13 3:21 1:31 1:37 2:22 2:25 1:43 3:17 2:25 2:45 1:30 1:09

32:15
0:18

3 Degen Kilian 42:31 2:12 6:55 10:55 15:21 17:07 18:51 21:15 23:25 25:57 30:21 34:04 38:29 40:54 42:08
HSV Pinkafeld 2:12 4:43 4:00 4:26 1:46 1:44 2:24 2:10 2:32 4:24 3:43 4:25 2:25 1:14

42:31
0:23

Herren -14 Wien  (1) 3,6 km  85 Hm 14 P
1(83) 2(69) 3(85) 4(71) 5(52) 6(94) 7(70) 8(61) 9(87) 10(80) 11(77) 12(88) 13(92) 14(199)

Ziel

Stöcher Jacopo Fehlst ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
WAT-OL

6:07:56 6:08:10 3:19:23 3:19:35 3:37:32 3:37:40 3:37:49
*100 *100 *99 *99 *99 *99 *99

Herren 15-18 Burgenland  (1) 6,7 km  140 Hm 16 P
1(51) 2(80) 3(52) 4(56) 5(81) 6(76) 7(55) 8(75) 9(59) 10(61) 11(78) 12(63) 13(67) 14(77)

15(92) 16(199) Ziel

1 Aus der Schmitten Paul 1:51:00 5:12 9:38 17:30 33:33 36:59 56:13 58:07 1:00:45 1:07:07 1:30:16 1:34:42 1:38:01 1:41:12 1:46:11
LZ OMAHA 5:12 4:26 7:52 16:03 3:26 19:14 1:54 2:38 6:22 23:09 4:26 3:19 3:11 4:59

1:49:23 1:50:36 1:51:00
3:12 1:13 0:24

Herren 15-18 Niederösterreich  (1) 6,7 km  140 Hm 16 P
1(51) 2(80) 3(52) 4(56) 5(81) 6(76) 7(55) 8(75) 9(59) 10(61) 11(78) 12(63) 13(67) 14(77)

15(92) 16(199) Ziel

1 Ziegerhofer Maximilian 1:36:19 5:53 9:33 16:38 31:46 35:22 38:36 39:53 41:12 54:17 1:11:45 1:18:07 1:23:28 1:27:06 1:31:40
HSV OL Wiener Neusta 5:53 3:40 7:05 15:08 3:36 3:14 1:17 1:19 13:05 17:28 6:22 5:21 3:38 4:34

1:34:49 1:36:08 1:36:19
3:09 1:19 0:11

Herren 15-18 Wien  (2) 6,7 km  140 Hm 16 P
1(51) 2(80) 3(52) 4(56) 5(81) 6(76) 7(55) 8(75) 9(59) 10(61) 11(78) 12(63) 13(67) 14(77)

15(92) 16(199) Ziel

1 Poirson Marius 58:09 2:53 6:32 10:58 18:29 20:43 22:31 26:07 28:08 30:32 43:33 46:10 49:22 51:22 55:16
WAT-OL 2:53 3:39 4:26 7:31 2:14 1:48 3:36 2:01 2:24 13:01 2:37 3:12 2:00 3:54

56:57 57:54 58:09
1:41 0:57 0:15

2 Gessl Konrad 1:08:06 3:17 6:34 11:27 22:41 25:14 28:21 29:42 32:34 34:53 50:50 54:47 58:50 1:01:07 1:04:15
WAT-OL 3:17 3:17 4:53 11:14 2:33 3:07 1:21 2:52 2:19 15:57 3:57 4:03 2:17 3:08

1:06:45 1:07:50 1:08:06
2:30 1:05 0:16
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Pl Name Zeit

Herren 35- Wien  (7) 7,1 km  165 Hm 18 P
1(90) 2(84) 3(70) 4(71) 5(72) 6(53) 7(58) 8(55) 9(76) 10(57) 11(62) 12(65) 13(77) 14(80)

15(91) 16(88) 17(79) 18(199) Ziel

1 Radon Thomas 56:10 3:16 5:20 7:15 10:31 11:28 14:21 22:14 26:08 27:32 29:06 40:06 46:47 48:41 50:45
Naturfreunde Wien 3:16 2:04 1:55 3:16 0:57 2:53 7:53 3:54 1:24 1:34 11:00 6:41 1:54 2:04

51:52 52:54 54:36 55:51 56:10
1:07 1:02 1:42 1:15 0:19

2 Wittberger Georg 57:13 3:29 5:50 8:00 11:19 12:27 15:08 22:34 26:33 28:20 29:46 41:48 47:24 48:56 51:15
OLC Wienerwald 3:29 2:21 2:10 3:19 1:08 2:41 7:26 3:59 1:47 1:26 12:02 5:36 1:32 2:19

52:58 54:07 56:11 56:59 57:13
1:43 1:09 2:04 0:48 0:14

3 Veitsberger Martin 1:01:55 4:12 6:34 10:42 14:19 15:16 18:06 25:44 30:01 31:30 33:26 45:11 51:01 53:08 55:28
OLT Transdanubien 4:12 2:22 4:08 3:37 0:57 2:50 7:38 4:17 1:29 1:56 11:45 5:50 2:07 2:20

56:55 58:05 1:00:35 1:01:35 1:01:55
1:27 1:10 2:30 1:00 0:20

4 Osadchuk Dmitry 1:07:49 3:30 5:33 11:24 17:17 18:20 21:37 29:52 33:51 35:43 38:15 51:18 57:00 58:40 1:01:19
OLC Wienerwald 3:30 2:03 5:51 5:53 1:03 3:17 8:15 3:59 1:52 2:32 13:03 5:42 1:40 2:39

1:02:59 1:04:16 1:06:19 1:07:31 1:07:49
1:40 1:17 2:03 1:12 0:18

5 Brettner-Messler Robert 1:10:31 3:31 5:50 8:11 12:46 14:51 17:37 26:50 32:17 34:48 36:54 49:05 56:51 59:52 1:02:42
Naturfreunde Wien 3:31 2:19 2:21 4:35 2:05 2:46 9:13 5:27 2:31 2:06 12:11 7:46 3:01 2:50

1:05:24 1:06:54 1:09:16 1:10:13 1:10:31
2:42 1:30 2:22 0:57 0:18

6 Kainzbauer Peter 1:49:20 6:58 10:09 13:24 21:53 23:46 27:28 49:35 58:05 1:00:14 1:04:15 1:25:38 1:35:02 1:37:35 1:40:34
WAT-OL 6:58 3:11 3:15 8:29 1:53 3:42 22:07 8:30 2:09 4:01 21:23 9:24 2:33 2:59

1:42:01 1:44:49 1:47:35 1:48:55 1:49:20
1:27 2:48 2:46 1:20 0:25

Slateff Andreas Aufg 5:53 11:36 17:41 26:45 30:29 36:29 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
OLC Wienerwald 5:53 5:43 6:05 9:04 3:44 6:00

51:36 54:44 59:25 1:01:05 1:01:46
15:07 3:08 4:41 1:40 0:41

Herren 40- Burgenland  (12) 6,7 km  140 Hm 16 P
1(51) 2(80) 3(52) 4(56) 5(81) 6(76) 7(55) 8(75) 9(59) 10(61) 11(78) 12(63) 13(67) 14(77)

15(92) 16(199) Ziel

1 Kalcher Robert 1:03:04 3:23 7:13 12:15 21:31 24:30 26:21 27:51 29:44 32:27 45:56 49:36 53:05 55:20 59:06
HSV Pinkafeld 3:23 3:50 5:02 9:16 2:59 1:51 1:30 1:53 2:43 13:29 3:40 3:29 2:15 3:46

1:01:36 1:02:45 1:03:04
2:30 1:09 0:19

2 Allwinger Herwig 1:07:34 3:01 6:11 12:15 22:09 24:54 26:58 28:54 31:22 34:14 48:17 52:50 56:33 59:11 1:03:00
Leibnitzer AC Orientier 3:01 3:10 6:04 9:54 2:45 2:04 1:56 2:28 2:52 14:03 4:33 3:43 2:38 3:49

1:06:07 1:07:12 1:07:34
3:07 1:05 0:22

3 Aus der Schmitten Helfr 1:10:23 3:22 7:01 13:40 22:58 28:03 30:35 32:32 35:05 37:39 51:05 54:12 58:27 1:01:26 1:06:06
HSV Pinkafeld 3:22 3:39 6:39 9:18 5:05 2:32 1:57 2:33 2:34 13:26 3:07 4:15 2:59 4:40

1:08:49 1:10:02 1:10:23
2:43 1:13 0:21

4 Aus der Schmitten Volk 1:10:57 4:02 10:40 16:39 26:19 29:03 30:56 32:31 34:34 37:16 51:25 55:27 59:26 1:02:46 1:06:23
LZ OMAHA 4:02 6:38 5:59 9:40 2:44 1:53 1:35 2:03 2:42 14:09 4:02 3:59 3:20 3:37

1:09:16 1:10:32 1:10:57
2:53 1:16 0:25

5 Lang Gerhard 1:12:12 3:46 7:49 15:01 24:36 27:41 30:01 31:42 33:48 36:38 52:20 56:24 1:01:04 1:03:48 1:07:51
HSV Pinkafeld 3:46 4:03 7:12 9:35 3:05 2:20 1:41 2:06 2:50 15:42 4:04 4:40 2:44 4:03

1:10:34 1:11:48 1:12:12
2:43 1:14 0:24

6 Bauer Peter 1:12:14 6:04 9:38 15:54 26:08 28:48 31:01 32:59 35:25 38:22 52:28 56:53 1:00:40 1:03:06 1:07:12
SKV OLG Deutsch Kalte 6:04 3:34 6:16 10:14 2:40 2:13 1:58 2:26 2:57 14:06 4:25 3:47 2:26 4:06

1:10:16 1:11:43 1:12:14
3:04 1:27 0:31

7 Keimel Thomas 1:14:50 3:29 10:10 15:53 25:55 29:52 32:04 33:46 35:42 38:36 54:15 58:20 1:03:13 1:05:39 1:10:48
LZ OMAHA 3:29 6:41 5:43 10:02 3:57 2:12 1:42 1:56 2:54 15:39 4:05 4:53 2:26 5:09

1:13:06 1:14:25 1:14:50
2:18 1:19 0:25

8 Kasper Reinhard 1:20:41 3:29 8:19 14:31 25:10 28:42 31:08 32:46 34:34 37:18 59:32 1:04:06 1:08:37 1:11:21 1:16:09
LZ OMAHA 3:29 4:50 6:12 10:39 3:32 2:26 1:38 1:48 2:44 22:14 4:34 4:31 2:44 4:48

1:19:06 1:20:19 1:20:41
2:57 1:13 0:22

9 Mayrhofer Gerald 1:24:57 3:50 7:15 12:13 32:28 35:35 38:23 40:24 42:10 46:10 1:04:24 1:08:21 1:12:53 1:16:06 1:20:21
SKV OLG Deutsch Kalte 3:50 3:25 4:58 20:15 3:07 2:48 2:01 1:46 4:00 18:14 3:57 4:32 3:13 4:15

1:23:14 1:24:31 1:24:57
2:53 1:17 0:26

10 Mühl Thomas 1:32:19 5:19 9:37 15:55 28:28 31:58 34:40 36:45 39:23 44:13 1:02:37 1:06:49 1:19:00 1:22:25 1:26:47
LZ OMAHA 5:19 4:18 6:18 12:33 3:30 2:42 2:05 2:38 4:50 18:24 4:12 12:11 3:25 4:22

1:30:16 1:31:51 1:32:19 1:15:59
3:29 1:35 0:28 *67

11 Varga Bernd 1:34:32 3:44 22:49 28:19 38:28 42:08 46:44 50:27 53:00 56:02 1:09:38 1:13:49 1:20:14 1:23:36 1:29:52
LZ OMAHA 3:44 19:05 5:30 10:09 3:40 4:36 3:43 2:33 3:02 13:36 4:11 6:25 3:22 6:16

1:32:44 1:34:08 1:34:32
2:52 1:24 0:24
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Pl Name Zeit

Herren 40- Burgenland  (12) 6,7 km  140 Hm 16 P (Forts.)

1(51) 2(80) 3(52) 4(56) 5(81) 6(76) 7(55) 8(75) 9(59) 10(61) 11(78) 12(63) 13(67) 14(77)
15(92) 16(199) Ziel

12 Arthofer Dietmar 2:11:37 5:38 17:02 25:55 40:46 47:14 50:18 54:46 57:16 1:01:48 1:22:21 1:29:30 1:36:46 1:42:10 1:49:46
LZ OMAHA 5:38 11:24 8:53 14:51 6:28 3:04 4:28 2:30 4:32 20:33 7:09 7:16 5:24 7:36

2:08:10 2:10:41 2:11:37
18:24 2:31 0:56

Herren 45- Niederösterreich  (8) 6,7 km  140 Hm 16 P
1(51) 2(80) 3(52) 4(56) 5(81) 6(76) 7(55) 8(75) 9(59) 10(61) 11(78) 12(63) 13(67) 14(77)

15(92) 16(199) Ziel

1 Stockmayer Michael 48:09 2:19 4:48 8:33 15:46 17:51 19:26 20:34 22:08 24:21 34:42 37:25 39:54 41:42 44:51
HSV OL Wiener Neusta 2:19 2:29 3:45 7:13 2:05 1:35 1:08 1:34 2:13 10:21 2:43 2:29 1:48 3:09

46:49 47:51 48:09
1:58 1:02 0:18

2 Braun Emanuel jun. 59:15 2:45 8:13 12:31 21:05 23:21 25:59 27:08 28:35 30:55 43:00 46:06 49:17 51:39 55:09
HSV OL Wiener Neusta 2:45 5:28 4:18 8:34 2:16 2:38 1:09 1:27 2:20 12:05 3:06 3:11 2:22 3:30

57:47 58:53 59:15 5:56
2:38 1:06 0:22 *84

3 Pekka Lauri 1:04:10 5:01 8:08 12:53 21:53 24:36 26:58 28:22 31:53 34:03 46:43 50:03 53:40 56:08 1:00:05
Keravan Urheilijat (FIN) 5:01 3:07 4:45 9:00 2:43 2:22 1:24 3:31 2:10 12:40 3:20 3:37 2:28 3:57

1:02:35 1:03:47 1:04:10
2:30 1:12 0:23

4 Reisenberger Roland 1:15:55 4:12 8:04 16:06 25:47 29:13 31:35 34:03 38:00 40:45 55:20 58:56 1:03:53 1:07:07 1:10:59
Orienteering Klosterne 4:12 3:52 8:02 9:41 3:26 2:22 2:28 3:57 2:45 14:35 3:36 4:57 3:14 3:52

1:14:17 1:15:32 1:15:55
3:18 1:15 0:23

5 Lipphart-Kirchmeir Har 1:28:40 4:25 15:59 21:57 33:32 37:06 40:04 41:58 46:14 48:56 1:07:20 1:11:40 1:16:16 1:19:10 1:23:53
HSV OL Wiener Neusta 4:25 11:34 5:58 11:35 3:34 2:58 1:54 4:16 2:42 18:24 4:20 4:36 2:54 4:43

1:27:02 1:28:17 1:28:40
3:09 1:15 0:23

6 Friedinger Christian 1:29:46 10:26 14:52 20:18 32:28 37:59 40:41 46:57 48:43 52:22 1:07:07 1:11:30 1:16:26 1:19:46 1:24:46
HSV Langenlebarn 10:26 4:26 5:26 12:10 5:31 2:42 6:16 1:46 3:39 14:45 4:23 4:56 3:20 5:00

1:28:00 1:29:21 1:29:46
3:14 1:21 0:25

7 Sterba Markus 1:53:39 5:32 12:38 20:54 35:51 40:26 43:43 47:33 56:50 1:00:50 1:21:42 1:29:30 1:38:21 1:42:00 1:48:17
Orienteering Klosterne 5:32 7:06 8:16 14:57 4:35 3:17 3:50 9:17 4:00 20:52 7:48 8:51 3:39 6:17

1:51:29 1:53:10 1:53:39
3:12 1:41 0:29

Brantner Martin Fehlst 3:13 6:16 11:00 19:32 ----- 25:28 27:30 32:01 34:49 49:37 54:07 ----- ----- 58:42
HSV OL Wiener Neusta 3:13 3:03 4:44 8:32 5:56 2:02 4:31 2:48 14:48 4:30 4:35

1:01:52 1:03:19 1:03:47
3:10 1:27 0:28

Herren 45- Wien  (15) 6,7 km  140 Hm 16 P
1(51) 2(80) 3(52) 4(56) 5(81) 6(76) 7(55) 8(75) 9(59) 10(61) 11(78) 12(63) 13(67) 14(77)

15(92) 16(199) Ziel

1 Waldhäusl Wolfgang 48:15 2:57 5:30 9:09 16:27 18:31 20:13 21:24 22:35 24:15 34:44 37:11 40:03 42:06 44:55
OLC Wienerwald 2:57 2:33 3:39 7:18 2:04 1:42 1:11 1:11 1:40 10:29 2:27 2:52 2:03 2:49

46:55 47:58 48:15
2:00 1:03 0:17

2 Gassner Ferri 49:53 4:11 7:03 11:06 18:15 20:52 22:27 23:34 24:41 26:20 36:41 39:06 41:48 43:37 46:31
Naturfreunde Wien 4:11 2:52 4:03 7:09 2:37 1:35 1:07 1:07 1:39 10:21 2:25 2:42 1:49 2:54

48:29 49:34 49:53 3:00
1:58 1:05 0:19 *93

3 Pietsch Wolfgang 58:39 3:11 6:25 11:11 20:21 22:52 24:54 26:16 28:08 30:13 42:21 45:16 48:12 51:15 54:50
Naturfreunde Wien 3:11 3:14 4:46 9:10 2:31 2:02 1:22 1:52 2:05 12:08 2:55 2:56 3:03 3:35

57:08 58:14 58:39
2:18 1:06 0:25

4 Puchegger Stephan 1:00:44 3:36 7:00 11:39 20:00 22:36 24:50 26:38 29:44 32:40 45:05 47:58 51:40 54:02 57:08
WAT-OL 3:36 3:24 4:39 8:21 2:36 2:14 1:48 3:06 2:56 12:25 2:53 3:42 2:22 3:06

59:15 1:00:25 1:00:44
2:07 1:10 0:19

5 Srb Alexander 1:06:36 4:22 7:40 12:33 22:19 24:46 26:47 29:57 31:56 34:21 48:25 51:36 55:24 58:25 1:02:23
WAT-OL 4:22 3:18 4:53 9:46 2:27 2:01 3:10 1:59 2:25 14:04 3:11 3:48 3:01 3:58

1:04:55 1:06:15 1:06:36
2:32 1:20 0:21

6 Scheikl Gottfried 1:07:07 3:51 7:21 13:43 23:05 25:33 28:48 30:49 32:27 34:29 50:11 53:48 57:00 59:13 1:03:02
OC Fürstenfeld 3:51 3:30 6:22 9:22 2:28 3:15 2:01 1:38 2:02 15:42 3:37 3:12 2:13 3:49

1:05:39 1:06:45 1:07:07
2:37 1:06 0:22

7 Biel Axel 1:07:12 5:44 9:03 14:08 25:18 28:45 31:02 32:35 34:51 37:50 50:30 53:43 56:43 59:31 1:02:59
Naturfreunde Wien 5:44 3:19 5:05 11:10 3:27 2:17 1:33 2:16 2:59 12:40 3:13 3:00 2:48 3:28

1:05:34 1:06:50 1:07:12
2:35 1:16 0:22

8 Göschl Erich 1:07:27 3:37 8:46 13:42 23:09 26:19 28:42 32:52 34:41 37:00 48:49 51:53 56:08 58:42 1:03:21
OLC Wienerwald 3:37 5:09 4:56 9:27 3:10 2:23 4:10 1:49 2:19 11:49 3:04 4:15 2:34 4:39

1:06:01 1:07:07 1:07:27
2:40 1:06 0:20
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Pl Name Zeit

Herren 45- Wien  (15) 6,7 km  140 Hm 16 P (Forts.)

1(51) 2(80) 3(52) 4(56) 5(81) 6(76) 7(55) 8(75) 9(59) 10(61) 11(78) 12(63) 13(67) 14(77)
15(92) 16(199) Ziel

9 Täuber Thomas 1:09:13 4:24 7:44 12:52 23:22 26:18 28:45 30:43 32:48 35:22 50:15 55:03 58:22 1:01:04 1:04:54
OLT Transdanubien 4:24 3:20 5:08 10:30 2:56 2:27 1:58 2:05 2:34 14:53 4:48 3:19 2:42 3:50

1:07:46 1:08:52 1:09:13 3:50
2:52 1:06 0:21 *93

10 Hofstätter Felix 1:15:11 3:43 11:56 17:27 27:02 30:03 33:27 35:11 36:54 39:16 56:46 59:59 1:04:09 1:06:55 1:11:00
Naturfreunde Wien 3:43 8:13 5:31 9:35 3:01 3:24 1:44 1:43 2:22 17:30 3:13 4:10 2:46 4:05

1:13:37 1:14:47 1:15:11 10:35
2:37 1:10 0:24 *74

11 Tiefenböck Willi 1:15:53 3:46 7:15 12:03 26:01 31:13 33:17 34:53 36:37 39:57 54:58 59:15 1:02:14 1:05:49 1:10:04
Naturfreunde Wien 3:46 3:29 4:48 13:58 5:12 2:04 1:36 1:44 3:20 15:01 4:17 2:59 3:35 4:15

1:14:13 1:15:30 1:15:53 30:03
4:09 1:17 0:23 *57

12 Schiefer Mario 1:25:20 4:23 8:13 13:57 27:29 33:52 36:15 38:58 41:04 43:54 59:19 1:03:45 1:10:38 1:14:31 1:19:37
WAT-OL 4:23 3:50 5:44 13:32 6:23 2:23 2:43 2:06 2:50 15:25 4:26 6:53 3:53 5:06

1:23:15 1:24:56 1:25:20
3:38 1:41 0:24

13 Hilbert Josef 1:27:34 4:38 12:06 18:01 32:26 35:36 38:09 39:35 41:52 44:54 1:04:30 1:09:27 1:14:04 1:18:22 1:22:34
Naturfreunde Wien 4:38 7:28 5:55 14:25 3:10 2:33 1:26 2:17 3:02 19:36 4:57 4:37 4:18 4:12

1:25:47 1:27:13 1:27:34
3:13 1:26 0:21

Marksteiner Martin Fehlst 5:49 9:14 13:56 30:27 33:36 35:40 37:10 38:47 41:54 57:09 1:01:12 1:04:12 1:07:38 1:11:43
WAT-OL 5:49 3:25 4:42 16:31 3:09 2:04 1:30 1:37 3:07 15:15 4:03 3:00 3:26 4:05

1:16:44 ----- 1:20:01
5:01 3:17

Kroupa Günther Aufg 3:19 6:22 11:32 ----- 28:33 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Naturfreunde Wien 3:19 3:03 5:10 17:01

----- 49:41 50:10
21:08 0:29

Herren 55- Burgenland  (4) 6,0 km  130 Hm 13 P
1(93) 2(69) 3(74) 4(53) 5(56) 6(76) 7(75) 8(59) 9(60) 10(63) 11(77) 12(79) 13(199) Ziel

1 Gremmel Franz 1:04:03 3:10 5:13 8:03 12:55 23:27 27:15 29:55 34:23 37:35 54:40 58:52 1:02:16 1:03:37 1:04:03
HSV Pinkafeld 3:10 2:03 2:50 4:52 10:32 3:48 2:40 4:28 3:12 17:05 4:12 3:24 1:21 0:26

2 Hochwarter Rudolf 1:12:45 3:52 7:12 10:43 15:50 27:28 31:27 33:42 38:33 41:25 1:03:20 1:07:15 1:11:13 1:12:20 1:12:45
HSV Pinkafeld 3:52 3:20 3:31 5:07 11:38 3:59 2:15 4:51 2:52 21:55 3:55 3:58 1:07 0:25

5:09
*96

3 Pregartner Georg 1:19:41 4:42 8:08 11:45 17:42 29:24 33:49 36:46 40:27 43:50 1:08:19 1:14:20 1:17:59 1:19:13 1:19:41
SKV OLG Deutsch Kalte 4:42 3:26 3:37 5:57 11:42 4:25 2:57 3:41 3:23 24:29 6:01 3:39 1:14 0:28

4 Strobl Herbert 1:32:02 5:36 11:31 14:55 21:21 35:59 42:14 45:26 52:33 56:50 1:21:53 1:27:10 1:30:29 1:31:37 1:32:02
HSV Pinkafeld 5:36 5:55 3:24 6:26 14:38 6:15 3:12 7:07 4:17 25:03 5:17 3:19 1:08 0:25

Herren 55- Niederösterreich  (10) 6,0 km  130 Hm 13 P
1(93) 2(69) 3(74) 4(53) 5(56) 6(76) 7(75) 8(59) 9(60) 10(63) 11(77) 12(79) 13(199) Ziel

1 Hermann Claus 58:03 5:44 8:17 10:35 15:08 24:57 28:06 30:04 32:28 35:04 50:50 54:17 56:41 57:40 58:03
HSV OL Wiener Neusta 5:44 2:33 2:18 4:33 9:49 3:09 1:58 2:24 2:36 15:46 3:27 2:24 0:59 0:23

2 Drage Stefan 1:08:08 4:04 6:36 12:49 17:37 26:08 32:29 34:47 37:40 40:56 58:07 1:01:50 1:04:33 1:07:48 1:08:08
HSV OL Wiener Neusta 4:04 2:32 6:13 4:48 8:31 6:21 2:18 2:53 3:16 17:11 3:43 2:43 3:15 0:20

3 Kanai Herbert 1:11:00 3:53 6:41 9:39 15:35 26:51 31:23 33:54 37:01 40:07 59:12 1:04:08 1:09:31 1:10:37 1:11:00
HSV OL Wiener Neusta 3:53 2:48 2:58 5:56 11:16 4:32 2:31 3:07 3:06 19:05 4:56 5:23 1:06 0:23

4 Köck Erwin 1:17:33 5:48 7:49 10:28 15:57 24:18 36:24 39:08 43:25 46:54 1:06:00 1:12:19 1:15:36 1:17:04 1:17:33
HSV OL Wiener Neusta 5:48 2:01 2:39 5:29 8:21 12:06 2:44 4:17 3:29 19:06 6:19 3:17 1:28 0:29

30:01
*55

5 Lundberg Urban 1:17:41 4:43 7:05 11:10 17:42 30:44 35:13 38:34 41:47 45:13 1:06:47 1:11:21 1:15:25 1:17:17 1:17:41
Orienteering Klosterne 4:43 2:22 4:05 6:32 13:02 4:29 3:21 3:13 3:26 21:34 4:34 4:04 1:52 0:24

6 Lang Gottfried 1:17:45 3:25 5:48 9:28 15:38 29:36 33:52 36:35 39:08 44:37 1:05:08 ----- 1:15:55 1:17:16 1:17:45
Naturfreunde Steiermar 3:25 2:23 3:40 6:10 13:58 4:16 2:43 2:33 5:29 20:31 10:47 1:21 0:29

7 Seiner Siegfried 1:28:33 5:19 8:00 12:11 19:41 31:17 45:29 48:47 51:41 55:07 1:17:27 1:22:13 1:26:09 1:27:54 1:28:33
Orienteering Klosterne 5:19 2:41 4:11 7:30 11:36 14:12 3:18 2:54 3:26 22:20 4:46 3:56 1:45 0:39

8 Koiser Gerhard 1:38:05 5:43 8:52 12:44 27:13 38:07 48:40 52:30 58:40 1:02:24 1:26:52 1:32:13 1:36:16 1:37:37 1:38:05
HSV OL Wiener Neusta 5:43 3:09 3:52 14:29 10:54 10:33 3:50 6:10 3:44 24:28 5:21 4:03 1:21 0:28

9 Blauensteiner Harald 1:38:34 5:34 9:02 13:08 23:27 38:52 45:56 49:18 58:57 1:02:54 1:27:50 1:33:01 1:36:24 1:38:06 1:38:34
Vereinslos (no club) 5:34 3:28 4:06 10:19 15:25 7:04 3:22 9:39 3:57 24:56 5:11 3:23 1:42 0:28

4:30
*51

10 Mayer Ewald 1:43:59 4:17 7:01 11:34 21:04 34:12 43:42 47:17 1:04:29 1:08:53 1:32:46 1:38:17 1:42:04 1:43:32 1:43:59
HSV OL Wiener Neusta 4:17 2:44 4:33 9:30 13:08 9:30 3:35 17:12 4:24 23:53 5:31 3:47 1:28 0:27

Herren 55- Wien  (7) 6,0 km  130 Hm 13 P
1(93) 2(69) 3(74) 4(53) 5(56) 6(76) 7(75) 8(59) 9(60) 10(63) 11(77) 12(79) 13(199) Ziel

1 Purgathofer Werner 1:04:49 3:16 5:59 8:49 13:53 23:38 28:25 32:37 35:22 38:38 57:03 1:00:36 1:03:25 1:04:33 1:04:49
OLG Ströck Wien 3:16 2:43 2:50 5:04 9:45 4:47 4:12 2:45 3:16 18:25 3:33 2:49 1:08 0:16

2 Huemer Martin 1:08:44 3:34 5:39 8:18 14:57 25:08 28:53 33:23 36:26 39:28 59:15 1:04:01 1:07:14 1:08:21 1:08:44
WAT-OL 3:34 2:05 2:39 6:39 10:11 3:45 4:30 3:03 3:02 19:47 4:46 3:13 1:07 0:23
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Pl Name Zeit

Herren 55- Wien  (7) 6,0 km  130 Hm 13 P (Forts.)

1(93) 2(69) 3(74) 4(53) 5(56) 6(76) 7(75) 8(59) 9(60) 10(63) 11(77) 12(79) 13(199) Ziel

3 Grün Paul 1:11:42 3:08 5:22 8:55 14:43 28:07 32:54 35:37 38:37 42:23 1:02:19 1:06:15 1:09:36 1:11:14 1:11:42
OLG Ströck Wien 3:08 2:14 3:33 5:48 13:24 4:47 2:43 3:00 3:46 19:56 3:56 3:21 1:38 0:28

4 Dytlewski Nick 1:14:03 4:13 6:44 10:49 16:32 26:52 32:43 37:16 40:39 44:53 1:05:15 1:09:19 1:12:14 1:13:32 1:14:03
Naturfreunde Wien 4:13 2:31 4:05 5:43 10:20 5:51 4:33 3:23 4:14 20:22 4:04 2:55 1:18 0:31

5 Bosina Martin 1:25:59 4:14 7:00 10:54 16:46 28:59 40:22 43:42 47:39 51:55 1:14:14 1:20:30 1:24:19 1:25:36 1:25:59
Naturfreunde Wien 4:14 2:46 3:54 5:52 12:13 11:23 3:20 3:57 4:16 22:19 6:16 3:49 1:17 0:23

6 Hampl Manfred 1:28:08 3:54 6:41 11:05 17:41 31:48 36:41 39:47 43:08 46:48 1:16:03 1:22:35 1:26:14 1:27:40 1:28:08
WATV 3:54 2:47 4:24 6:36 14:07 4:53 3:06 3:21 3:40 29:15 6:32 3:39 1:26 0:28

7 Huemer Thomas 1:49:34 4:48 7:40 11:33 19:31 39:17 49:33 55:38 1:01:44 1:06:06 1:36:24 1:42:55 1:47:38 1:49:05 1:49:34
WAT-OL 4:48 2:52 3:53 7:58 19:46 10:16 6:05 6:06 4:22 30:18 6:31 4:43 1:27 0:29

Herren 65- Burgenland  (6) 4,4 km  100 Hm 15 P
1(93) 2(84) 3(74) 4(70) 5(71) 6(72) 7(53) 8(73) 9(78) 10(65) 11(77) 12(80) 13(91) 14(79)

15(199) Ziel

1 Marth Fritz 52:44 5:07 9:22 11:30 13:37 18:19 20:02 24:08 27:33 36:16 39:29 43:09 46:08 47:37 51:17
SKV OLG Deutsch Kalte 5:07 4:15 2:08 2:07 4:42 1:43 4:06 3:25 8:43 3:13 3:40 2:59 1:29 3:40

52:23 52:44
1:06 0:21

2 Grabenhofer Wilhelm 54:36 5:05 9:58 11:54 14:32 20:13 22:10 25:46 29:49 37:47 40:40 43:34 47:42 49:23 53:14
LZ OMAHA 5:05 4:53 1:56 2:38 5:41 1:57 3:36 4:03 7:58 2:53 2:54 4:08 1:41 3:51

54:14 54:36
1:00 0:22

3 Graf Josef 58:33 5:22 11:24 13:14 15:59 23:39 25:31 29:11 33:54 41:51 44:44 47:23 51:57 53:32 57:08
LZ OMAHA 5:22 6:02 1:50 2:45 7:40 1:52 3:40 4:43 7:57 2:53 2:39 4:34 1:35 3:36

58:09 58:33
1:01 0:24

4 Käfer Franz 1:03:59 5:16 10:02 12:13 16:26 23:38 25:27 29:37 33:59 45:33 50:00 52:37 55:53 57:46 1:02:01
HSV Pinkafeld 5:16 4:46 2:11 4:13 7:12 1:49 4:10 4:22 11:34 4:27 2:37 3:16 1:53 4:15

1:03:32 1:03:59
1:31 0:27

5 Pongratz Karl 1:15:00 4:23 8:54 10:47 13:09 20:58 22:42 26:53 31:06 54:55 57:53 1:00:40 1:06:09 1:09:52 1:13:24
HSV Pinkafeld 4:23 4:31 1:53 2:22 7:49 1:44 4:11 4:13 23:49 2:58 2:47 5:29 3:43 3:32

1:14:35 1:15:00 1:07:07
1:11 0:25 *74

6 Ziermann Paul 1:26:07 6:04 12:12 14:26 18:01 26:14 29:40 35:29 45:04 1:00:20 1:06:18 1:09:32 1:13:51 1:18:51 1:23:55
HSV Pinkafeld 6:04 6:08 2:14 3:35 8:13 3:26 5:49 9:35 15:16 5:58 3:14 4:19 5:00 5:04

1:25:35 1:26:07
1:40 0:32

Herren 65- Niederösterreich  (3) 4,4 km  100 Hm 15 P
1(93) 2(84) 3(74) 4(70) 5(71) 6(72) 7(53) 8(73) 9(78) 10(65) 11(77) 12(80) 13(91) 14(79)

15(199) Ziel

1 Ponweiser Franz 47:28 4:21 8:08 9:36 11:37 16:06 17:42 20:47 24:01 30:35 33:30 35:31 38:06 43:28 46:07
HSV OL Wiener Neusta 4:21 3:47 1:28 2:01 4:29 1:36 3:05 3:14 6:34 2:55 2:01 2:35 5:22 2:39

47:08 47:28 38:52 39:21
1:01 0:20 *74 *74

2 Schweifer Erwin 49:15 3:14 6:33 9:38 11:22 15:41 20:07 23:07 26:57 34:55 38:12 40:04 42:47 44:54 47:58
HSV OL Wiener Neusta 3:14 3:19 3:05 1:44 4:19 4:26 3:00 3:50 7:58 3:17 1:52 2:43 2:07 3:04

48:53 49:15 31:41
0:55 0:22 *87

3 Lukaseder Hubert 59:46 3:53 8:31 10:55 12:58 21:06 22:53 26:53 30:46 40:23 45:42 48:26 51:51 53:39 58:02
HSV Langenlebarn 3:53 4:38 2:24 2:03 8:08 1:47 4:00 3:53 9:37 5:19 2:44 3:25 1:48 4:23

59:20 59:46
1:18 0:26

Herren 65- Wien  (5) 4,4 km  100 Hm 15 P
1(93) 2(84) 3(74) 4(70) 5(71) 6(72) 7(53) 8(73) 9(78) 10(65) 11(77) 12(80) 13(91) 14(79)

15(199) Ziel

1 Huemer Meinrad 55:49 4:47 8:51 10:48 13:00 22:39 24:40 28:15 32:06 39:34 42:17 44:41 48:00 51:10 54:29
WAT-OL 4:47 4:04 1:57 2:12 9:39 2:01 3:35 3:51 7:28 2:43 2:24 3:19 3:10 3:19

55:27 55:49
0:58 0:22

2 Bonek Ernst 56:49 4:33 9:23 11:25 15:46 20:55 22:48 27:10 31:27 39:10 42:37 45:46 49:19 51:14 55:09
Naturfreunde Wien 4:33 4:50 2:02 4:21 5:09 1:53 4:22 4:17 7:43 3:27 3:09 3:33 1:55 3:55

56:24 56:49
1:15 0:25

3 Schuster Helmut 1:00:51 5:07 9:46 12:01 14:24 24:40 26:30 30:56 35:50 43:36 47:05 49:40 53:21 55:02 59:01
OLT Transdanubien 5:07 4:39 2:15 2:23 10:16 1:50 4:26 4:54 7:46 3:29 2:35 3:41 1:41 3:59

1:00:26 1:00:51
1:25 0:25

4 Kainzbauer Josef 1:03:12 6:59 11:50 14:04 16:45 26:48 28:36 33:01 37:36 45:40 48:51 51:51 55:31 57:20 1:01:23
WAT-OL 6:59 4:51 2:14 2:41 10:03 1:48 4:25 4:35 8:04 3:11 3:00 3:40 1:49 4:03

1:02:46 1:03:12
1:23 0:26
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Pl Name Zeit

Herren 65- Wien  (5) 4,4 km  100 Hm 15 P (Forts.)

1(93) 2(84) 3(74) 4(70) 5(71) 6(72) 7(53) 8(73) 9(78) 10(65) 11(77) 12(80) 13(91) 14(79)
15(199) Ziel

5 Siegert Reinhard 1:31:58 4:59 17:10 21:58 25:27 32:08 34:13 38:44 52:19 1:09:20 1:15:27 1:18:28 1:23:47 1:25:41 1:30:01
WAT-OL 4:59 12:11 4:48 3:29 6:41 2:05 4:31 13:35 17:01 6:07 3:01 5:19 1:54 4:20

1:31:26 1:31:58
1:25 0:32

BLAU  (6) 3,2 km  50 Hm 9 P
1(82) 2(83) 3(85) 4(52) 5(94) 6(70) 7(87) 8(88) 9(199) Ziel

1 Lang Maximilian 58:13 3:35 8:18 19:16 25:22 28:02 34:23 40:30 49:03 57:49 58:13
HSV Pinkafeld 3:35 4:43 10:58 6:06 2:40 6:21 6:07 8:33 8:46 0:24

2 Aus der Schmitten Jona 1:16:06 1:45 4:40 14:06 24:10 28:33 33:47 41:41 1:08:28 1:15:40 1:16:06
LZ OMAHA 1:45 2:55 9:26 10:04 4:23 5:14 7:54 26:47 7:12 0:26

3 Oswald / Lechner Max / 1:25:39 4:44 20:28 36:33 46:00 52:34 1:01:18 1:09:31 1:21:12 1:25:12 1:25:39
HSV Pinkafeld 4:44 15:44 16:05 9:27 6:34 8:44 8:13 11:41 4:00 0:27

4 Grün Siegrid 1:29:52 5:18 11:07 21:05 31:19 36:15 48:09 1:02:56 1:22:55 1:28:52 1:29:52
OLG Ströck Wien 5:18 5:49 9:58 10:14 4:56 11:54 14:47 19:59 5:57 1:00

Kanton Serena Fehlst 3:06 17:16 ----- 47:12 51:03 1:02:25 1:09:34 1:17:27 1:21:35 1:22:11
OLT Transdanubien 3:06 14:10 29:56 3:51 11:22 7:09 7:53 4:08 0:36
Kanton Sophia Fehlst 3:03 17:17 ----- 47:03 50:59 1:02:28 1:09:36 1:17:24 1:21:36 1:22:12 1:21:36
OLT Transdanubien 3:03 14:14 29:46 3:56 11:29 7:08 7:48 4:12 0:36 *199

ROT  (2) 3,1 km  70 Hm 9 P
1(83) 2(84) 3(94) 4(73) 5(87) 6(74) 7(88) 8(79) 9(199) Ziel

1 Krammer Max 55:32 7:44 12:49 23:43 27:20 34:20 43:49 50:17 53:55 55:15 55:32
OLC Graz 7:44 5:05 10:54 3:37 7:00 9:29 6:28 3:38 1:20 0:17

2 Schandor Gerti 1:21:16 4:25 10:02 17:24 42:52 56:02 1:05:31 1:12:48 1:17:58 1:20:12 1:21:16
OC Fürstenfeld 4:25 5:37 7:22 25:28 13:10 9:29 7:17 5:10 2:14 1:04

VIOLETT  (11) 3,8 km  95 Hm 14 P
1(82) 2(90) 3(84) 4(74) 5(70) 6(71) 7(72) 8(53) 9(61) 10(87) 11(77) 12(88) 13(92) 14(199)

Ziel

1 Wieser Thomas 40:47 1:15 6:27 9:34 11:30 14:26 19:18 20:40 23:57 28:25 30:40 34:22 36:59 38:53 40:19
HSV Pinkafeld 1:15 5:12 3:07 1:56 2:56 4:52 1:22 3:17 4:28 2:15 3:42 2:37 1:54 1:26

40:47
0:28

2 Fabian Kathrin 45:54 1:31 6:47 10:12 12:17 14:46 20:02 21:47 25:35 31:43 34:29 39:15 42:16 44:19 45:31
WAT-OL 1:31 5:16 3:25 2:05 2:29 5:16 1:45 3:48 6:08 2:46 4:46 3:01 2:03 1:12

45:54
0:23

3 Standhartinger Magdale 47:38 1:18 6:56 10:42 13:13 15:20 20:54 22:53 26:49 33:30 37:30 41:16 43:55 46:04 47:16
SU Schöckl Orienteerin 1:18 5:38 3:46 2:31 2:07 5:34 1:59 3:56 6:41 4:00 3:46 2:39 2:09 1:12

47:38
0:22

4 Pietsch Theo 51:55 1:35 5:23 9:24 12:08 14:50 21:52 23:44 27:28 37:27 40:29 44:37 48:45 50:29 51:42
Naturfreunde Wien 1:35 3:48 4:01 2:44 2:42 7:02 1:52 3:44 9:59 3:02 4:08 4:08 1:44 1:13

51:55
0:13

5 Mayrhofer Klaudia 59:55 1:46 7:10 11:14 13:52 22:14 30:16 32:23 36:55 42:53 46:06 51:27 55:02 57:41 59:25
SKV OLG Deutsch Kalte 1:46 5:24 4:04 2:38 8:22 8:02 2:07 4:32 5:58 3:13 5:21 3:35 2:39 1:44

59:55
0:30

6 Aigmüller Martina 1:02:44 1:48 5:59 11:13 13:33 16:46 25:10 27:46 32:49 40:14 44:05 49:09 54:08 1:00:41 1:02:21
SU Schöckl Orienteerin 1:48 4:11 5:14 2:20 3:13 8:24 2:36 5:03 7:25 3:51 5:04 4:59 6:33 1:40

1:02:44
0:23

7 Fabian Wolfgang 1:04:59 2:32 12:52 17:58 20:55 26:22 33:20 35:49 40:42 48:03 51:57 56:33 59:57 1:02:52 1:04:29
WAT-OL 2:32 10:20 5:06 2:57 5:27 6:58 2:29 4:53 7:21 3:54 4:36 3:24 2:55 1:37

1:04:59
0:30

8 Fabian Irmgard 1:09:07 2:12 6:44 12:12 14:51 23:30 30:59 33:44 38:47 46:37 50:15 1:00:03 1:04:05 1:06:37 1:08:32
WAT-OL 2:12 4:32 5:28 2:39 8:39 7:29 2:45 5:03 7:50 3:38 9:48 4:02 2:32 1:55

1:09:07
0:35

9 Lueger Reinhold 1:17:58 2:08 15:02 20:03 24:43 27:52 34:23 36:32 44:11 55:32 1:01:37 1:08:26 1:12:07 1:14:35 1:17:29
SU Schöckl Orienteerin 2:08 12:54 5:01 4:40 3:09 6:31 2:09 7:39 11:21 6:05 6:49 3:41 2:28 2:54

1:17:58
0:29

10 Offner Willi 1:28:42 4:09 13:29 21:25 25:32 31:04 42:56 47:43 54:38 1:05:33 1:09:47 1:16:59 1:23:07 1:26:02 1:28:13
Naturfreunde Steiermar 4:09 9:20 7:56 4:07 5:32 11:52 4:47 6:55 10:55 4:14 7:12 6:08 2:55 2:11

1:28:42
0:29

Euler-Rolle Florian Fehlst ----- 6:18 10:02 15:13 17:49 23:37 25:38 30:40 41:21 44:03 47:25 50:26 52:36 54:03
Vereinslos (no club) 6:18 3:44 5:11 2:36 5:48 2:01 5:02 10:41 2:42 3:22 3:01 2:10 1:27

54:25
0:22
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SCHWARZ  (17) 6,0 km  125 Hm 15 P
1(96) 2(84) 3(74) 4(53) 5(54) 6(57) 7(76) 8(55) 9(59) 10(60) 11(87) 12(65) 13(77) 14(79)

15(199) Ziel

1 Allwinger Herwig jun 58:12 4:47 8:27 9:58 14:44 23:56 25:57 29:14 31:32 34:15 36:26 49:18 52:13 54:13 56:39
Leibnitzer AC Orientier 4:47 3:40 1:31 4:46 9:12 2:01 3:17 2:18 2:43 2:11 12:52 2:55 2:00 2:26

57:55 58:12 2:38 3:13
1:16 0:17 *51 *93

2 Arthofer Florian 59:40 4:48 7:33 9:11 14:44 24:26 27:21 29:14 30:53 34:11 37:11 49:42 53:00 55:27 58:16
HSV OL Wiener Neusta 4:48 2:45 1:38 5:33 9:42 2:55 1:53 1:39 3:18 3:00 12:31 3:18 2:27 2:49

59:21 59:40
1:05 0:19

3 Lueger Anna 1:02:23 4:29 7:14 9:23 14:49 24:26 26:53 29:39 31:11 34:02 36:51 51:04 54:57 57:42 1:00:45
SU Schöckl Orienteerin 4:29 2:45 2:09 5:26 9:37 2:27 2:46 1:32 2:51 2:49 14:13 3:53 2:45 3:03

1:02:00 1:02:23
1:15 0:23

4 Aigmüller Thomas 1:10:07 6:09 9:23 11:24 18:20 28:58 31:39 34:13 36:50 41:07 44:31 58:09 1:03:14 1:05:22 1:08:37
SU Schöckl Orienteerin 6:09 3:14 2:01 6:56 10:38 2:41 2:34 2:37 4:17 3:24 13:38 5:05 2:08 3:15

1:09:48 1:10:07
1:11 0:19

5 Schuh Roman 1:11:16 5:44 8:42 11:19 17:55 29:23 31:57 34:41 36:42 40:50 44:30 59:31 1:04:13 1:06:48 1:09:38
Orienteering Klosterne 5:44 2:58 2:37 6:36 11:28 2:34 2:44 2:01 4:08 3:40 15:01 4:42 2:35 2:50

1:10:53 1:11:16
1:15 0:23

6 Krammer Gernot 1:12:15 10:27 13:17 15:04 20:14 30:40 35:44 37:59 39:42 43:54 47:03 1:02:01 1:06:09 1:08:08 1:10:51
OLC Graz 10:27 2:50 1:47 5:10 10:26 5:04 2:15 1:43 4:12 3:09 14:58 4:08 1:59 2:43

1:11:56 1:12:15
1:05 0:19

7 Hirschbeck Felix 1:15:40 3:50 6:30 11:02 15:53 25:27 28:26 32:21 34:18 39:15 42:08 1:00:14 1:04:45 1:06:52 1:14:07
OLC Graz 3:50 2:40 4:32 4:51 9:34 2:59 3:55 1:57 4:57 2:53 18:06 4:31 2:07 7:15

1:15:23 1:15:40
1:16 0:17

8 Wender Christoph 1:19:38 8:44 11:44 13:25 23:28 32:24 37:25 41:55 49:07 52:46 56:32 1:09:28 1:12:46 1:15:07 1:18:28
SU Schöckl Orienteerin 8:44 3:00 1:41 10:03 8:56 5:01 4:30 7:12 3:39 3:46 12:56 3:18 2:21 3:21

1:19:23 1:19:38 4:32 5:14
0:55 0:15 *93 *93

9 Kalliany Rainer 1:22:03 7:13 11:03 14:58 22:03 35:55 39:37 42:33 45:08 49:46 53:44 1:09:40 1:14:32 1:16:45 1:20:21
SU Schöckl Orienteerin 7:13 3:50 3:55 7:05 13:52 3:42 2:56 2:35 4:38 3:58 15:56 4:52 2:13 3:36

1:21:36 1:22:03
1:15 0:27

10 Pointner Werner 1:22:28 7:26 10:30 12:33 18:22 32:42 35:18 37:14 39:01 42:14 45:13 1:11:21 1:15:26 1:17:51 1:20:39
Naturfreunde Steiermar 7:26 3:04 2:03 5:49 14:20 2:36 1:56 1:47 3:13 2:59 26:08 4:05 2:25 2:48

1:21:59 1:22:28
1:20 0:29

11 Kirchmeir Constantin 1:24:38 4:13 7:58 10:12 18:16 32:58 36:28 40:28 42:37 46:43 50:40 1:09:59 1:15:57 1:18:39 1:23:08
HSV OL Wiener Neusta 4:13 3:45 2:14 8:04 14:42 3:30 4:00 2:09 4:06 3:57 19:19 5:58 2:42 4:29

1:24:15 1:24:38
1:07 0:23

12 Kern Florian 1:25:03 4:50 8:00 10:02 15:36 27:02 37:57 39:52 41:39 44:56 47:56 1:14:03 1:18:04 1:20:36 1:23:23
Naturfreunde Steiermar 4:50 3:10 2:02 5:34 11:26 10:55 1:55 1:47 3:17 3:00 26:07 4:01 2:32 2:47

1:24:34 1:25:03
1:11 0:29

13 Blauensteiner Alexande 1:34:43 7:41 11:51 14:09 22:57 40:14 45:34 50:31 52:25 56:20 1:00:35 1:21:02 1:25:52 1:28:25 1:33:01
Vereinslos (no club) 7:41 4:10 2:18 8:48 17:17 5:20 4:57 1:54 3:55 4:15 20:27 4:50 2:33 4:36

1:34:17 1:34:43
1:16 0:26

14 Kalliany Susanne 2:05:33 11:47 17:15 21:44 30:04 45:10 50:34 57:55 1:01:29 1:09:18 1:15:15 1:42:50 1:54:09 1:57:47 2:03:11
SU Schöckl Orienteerin 11:47 5:28 4:29 8:20 15:06 5:24 7:21 3:34 7:49 5:57 27:35 11:19 3:38 5:24

2:05:04 2:05:33 6:51
1:53 0:29 *93

15 Holler Martin 2:13:24 11:29 16:39 21:49 34:52 48:25 58:19 1:04:34 1:11:33 1:25:10 1:30:22 1:52:01 2:01:11 2:04:55 2:10:59
ISPO Graz 11:29 5:10 5:10 13:03 13:33 9:54 6:15 6:59 13:37 5:12 21:39 9:10 3:44 6:04

2:13:00 2:13:24
2:01 0:24

Pregartner Gudrun Fehlst 4:18 7:50 9:54 16:01 27:11 29:52 ----- 33:40 36:54 40:14 55:53 1:00:04 1:03:47 1:06:52
SKV OLG Deutsch Kalte 4:18 3:32 2:04 6:07 11:10 2:41 3:48 3:14 3:20 15:39 4:11 3:43 3:05

1:08:01 1:08:21
1:09 0:20

Grassinger Helmut Aufg ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Vereinslos (no club)

-----


